
Center at RA 21 29 23.4416000  DEC 00 56 52.681700

CONT: J2129+00  IPOL  4947.642 MHZ  J2129+005.IIM001.2
PLot file version 1  created 21-SEP-2020 22:11:27

Cont peak flux = -2.8273E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.827E-06 * (-92.7, 92.65)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


